FY21-047 Awarded Section Summary:

Section | (Rental of Skid Steer)
United Rentals, Laredo, Texas

Section Il (Rental of Mini-Excavator)
Texas First Rentals, Laredo, Texas

Section Il (Rental of Trench Roller)
Texas First Rentals, Laredo, Texas
United Rentals, Laredo, Texas

Section IV (Rental of Backhoe)
Texas First Rentals, Laredo, Texas
United Rentals, Laredo, Texas

Section VI (Rental of Water Truck)
United Rentals, Laredo, Texas

Amount
$20,000.00

$40,000.00

$ 40,000.00
$ 20,000.00

$40,000.00
$30,000.00

$30,000.00

Recommendation
Secondary Vendor

Secondary Vendor

Secondary Vendor
Secondary Vendor

Secondary Vendor
Secondary Vendor

Secondary Vendor



